D E S C R IP T IO N
A. Structural
Extruded aluminum .060"
[1.5mm] nominal wall thickness.
Halo-2 Power-Trac is 11/16”
(17.5mm) deep by 1-3/8” (35mm)
wide. Same as Halo Miniature
Trac.

LC941 CB1* CB2*
*CB1
Circuit 1
Breaker
*CB2
Circuit 2
Breaker
Current Limiter - Center Feed
LC943 CB1* CB2*
*CB1
Circuit 1
Breaker
*CB2
Circuit 2
Breaker
LC941CB120=120W (1A @120V)
LC941CB300=300W (2.5A @120V)
LC941CB600=600W (5A @120V)
LC941CB960=960W (8A @120V)
LC941CB1200=1200W (10A @120V)
LC941CB120=120W (1A @120V)
LC941CB300=300W (2.5A @120V)
LC941CB600=600W (5A @120V)
LC941CB960=960W (8A @120V)
LC941CB1200=1200W (10A @120V)
LC943CB120=120W (1A @120V)
LC943CB300=300W (2.5A @120V)
LC943CB600=600W (5A @120V)
LC943CB960=960W (8A @120V)
LC943CB1200=1200W (10A @120V)
LC943CB120=120W (1A @120V)
LC943CB300=300W (2.5A @120V)
LC943CB600=600W (5A @120V)
LC943CB960=960W (8A @120V)